	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name					
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave					
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156					
	City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number:					
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	(6) 12 114.1136.11				
(-)	✓ Candidate Office Sought: Pinecrest Cou	uncil Seat 1				
	Political Committee (PC)					
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded				
	☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed☐				
	individual making electioneering communications)					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov		02 / 01 / 21 Report Type: TR				
	Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
	-	Monetary				
Cas	h & Checks	Expenditures \$, _10 , _548 . 17				
	ns \$, , 80.96					
Loai	ns \$, , <u>80</u> . <u>96</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Tota	ıl Monetary \$, , .	,,,				
1018	,,,,	Total Monetary \$, 10 , 548 . 17				
In-K	ind \$, , 22 . 39	,,,				
		(8) Other Distributions				
		\$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
. ,	\$,11 ,834 _ 16	\$, 11 , 834 , 16				
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers					
1	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:				
Τ)	_{Type name)} Harry Speizer	(Type name) Harry Speizer				
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
or		,)				
X	Harry Ara	x Harry See!				
S	ignature J	Signature				

(1) Name Harry Speizer (2) I.D. Number							
	11 / 61 / 20		gh <u>2</u> /	01/21	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
12, 15,20	Harry Speizer 10001 SW 70 th Are Pinecrest, FL 33156			LOA		,	\$ 80.96
12 / 15 /20	Harry Speizer 10001 Sw7011Ave Pinecrest, FL. 33156	S		INK		,	\$22.39
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Harry Speizer	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 11 / 01 / 20 through 2 / 01 / 21	(4) Page of

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11/01/20	FEDEX 8603 S. DIXIEHWY PINECREST, FL. 33156	Copies Marketing	CAN		\$3.48
11 /06/20	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd Waltham, MA. 02451	Email Marketing	CAN		\$95.00
11/30/20	Harry Speizer 10001 Sw 70th Ave Pinecrest, FL. 33156	Loan Repayment	RMB		\$ 10, 300.00
12/09/20	OFFICE MAX 13575 S. DIXIE HWY MIAMI, FL. 33156	OFFICE SUPPLIES	CAN		149.69
//					
/ /					
/ /					
//					

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name					
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave Address (number and street)					
	Pinecrest, FL 33156					
	City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
	Candidate Office Sought: Pinecrest Cou	uncil Seat 1				
	☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded				
	Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded				
	☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	individual making electioneering communications)					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From 10 / 17 / 20 To	10 / 29 / 20 Report Type: 20G3				
 ✓ 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	n & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 135 . 36				
Loar	s \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .				
Tota	l Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, 135 . 36				
In-K	ind \$, ,					
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
	\$, <u>11</u> , <u>730</u> . <u>81</u>	\$, <u>1</u> , <u>285</u> . <u>99</u>				
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
l	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:				
_(T	ype name) Harry Speizer	(Type name) Harry Speizer				
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
X	Harry Jack	X Harry Ar				

(1) Name	arry Speizer		***	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	10/17/20	throu	gh 10_/	29/20	(4) Page		of <u> </u>
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1	D.	0	0		6	6	0
1 1							,
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10 /26/20	FED EX OFFICE 8603 S.DIXIE HWY PINECREST, FL. 33156	Flyer Printing Marketing	CAN		\$23,52
10 /27/20	FEDEX OFFICE 8603 S. DIXIE HWY PINECEST, FL. 33156	Copies Marketing	CAN		314.19
10 /27/20	FEDEX OFFICE 8603 S. DIXIE HWY PINECREST, FL. 33156	copies Marketing	CAN		\$ 3,61
10 /29/20	OFFICE MAX 13575 S. DIXIE HWY MIAMI, FL. 33156	OFFICE SUPPLIES	CAN		\$94.04
//					
//					
//					
//					
L			L		

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Harry Speizer	VAFFEGE USE PNILY Crest				
	Name	Office of the Village Clerk				
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave					
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	OCT 2 3 2020				
	City, State, Zip Code	Guido H. Inguanzo, Jr.				
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
	 ✓ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cove	er Period: From 10 / 03 / 20 To	10 / 16 / 20 Report Type: 20G2				
 ✓ 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Casl	n & Checks \$, ,	Monetary				
Loar	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,				
Tota	I Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$,, <u>185</u> . <u>62</u>				
In-Ki	ind \$, , ·					
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
	\$, <u>11</u> , <u>730</u> . <u>81</u>	\$, <u>1</u> , <u>150</u> . <u>63</u>				
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr					
	ype name) Harry Speizer Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Harry Speizer ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
<u>_X</u>	electioneering comm.) ignature	X Jane , Signature ,				

(1) Name Harry Speizer (2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period 10 / 03 / 20 through 10 / 16 / 20 (4) Page 1 of 1							
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1	Ø		Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 10 / 03 /20 through 10 / 16 / 20 (4) Page of (7) (8) (10) (11) (5)

Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a	Expenditure		
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount
10/05/20	Go Daddy.com LLC 14455 N. Hayden Rd. Scottsdale, Arizona 85260	Website t Marketing	CAN		\$5,99
10/12/20	Signs on the Cheap 11525 A Stonehollow Dr. Austin, TX 78758	Yard signs	CAN		\$129.97
10/15/20	Pay Pal 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	Service Charge	CAN		\$ 19.71
10/16/20	Grammarly, INC. 548 Market Street #35410 San Francisco, CA 94104	Email Marketing	CAN		\$29.95
/ /					
//				,	
//					
//					

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name					
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave					
	Address (number and street)					
	Pinecrest, FL 33156 City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	_	(0) 15 (44)				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate Office Sought: Pinecrest Council Seat 1 ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From <u>09</u> / <u>19</u> / <u>20</u> To	10 / 02 / 20 Report Type: 20G1				
 ✓ 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$, , <u>772</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$, , _0000				
Loai	s,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .				
Tota	Il Monetary \$, , , 77200	Total Monetary \$, 00 . 00				
In-K	ind \$, , .	,,				
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
	\$, <u>11</u> , <u>730</u> . <u>81</u>	\$, , <u>_965</u> . <u>01</u>				
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
1	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	rect, and complete:				
_(T	_{ype name)} Harry Speizer	(Type name) Harry Speizer				
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
	11 1 -	x Lang by				
S	ignature / / //	Signature				

(1) Name	arry Speizer			(2)	I.D. Number		
	09/19/20		jh <u>10</u> / <u>1</u>	02/20	(4) Page		of
(5)	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ntributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
	Jorge Garcia 6650 SW127St Pinecrost, FL 33156	I	Pharmacy Supervisor	RCT			\$20.00
09, 25, 20	Herbert Levine 12265 SW 151 St. MIAMI, FL 33186	I	Retired	CAS		*	5102.00
09, 29, 120	Ronald Rosenberg 10095 SW 70th Ave MIAMI, FL 33156	I	Investment Broker	RCT			\$ 250.60
09,29 /20	Steven Berman 10100 Sw 70th Ave Pinecrest, FL.33157	2	Retired	CHE			\$200,00
09,29,20	Kenneth Butler 10155 SW 70th AN Pinectest, FL 3313	T	Physician	CHE			\$200,00
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name					
	d 09 / 19 / 20 through 10		I) Page	of _	1
(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1.1	8	Ø	Ø	8	Ø
//		,			
//			٠		
//					
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
//	ı				

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name					
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave					
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156					
	City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
, ,	☑ Candidate Office Sought: Pinecrest Co	uncil Seat 1				
	Political Committee (PC)					
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded				
	☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	individual making electioneering communications)					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From $09 / 01 / 20$ To	09 / 30 / 20 Report Type: 20M9				
☑ (Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$,1 , <u>129</u> . <u>81</u>	Monetary				
Loa	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .				
Tota	al Monetary \$,1, <u>129</u> . <u>81</u>	Total Monetary \$, , 328 . 08				
In-K	ind \$, ,					
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
	\$, <u>11</u> , <u>730</u> . <u>81</u>	\$, , <u>965</u> . <u>01</u>				
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
_(_{Type name)} Harry Speizer	(Type name) Harry Speizer				
] Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer r electionearing comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
,	, H	x 1/2.				
-	Signature	Signature				

(1) Name Harry Speize	(2)	I.D. Number	No. of the second secon
(3) Cover Period <u>09</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>20</u>	through 09 / 30 / 20	(4) Page	1 of 2

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
09,16,20	Rebecca Fox		University of Miami Dean				\$100.00
09/18 20	Roger Huxman 7500 SW 126 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	Insurace Business Owner	RCT	~		\$ 200,00
09, 18,20	Seth Levine 11420 SmathersGrad Pinecrest, FL. 33156	_	University of Miami Professor	RCT			5 57.81
09,19 20	Jorge Barcia 6650 SW127 St. Pinecrest, FL33156	I	Pharmacy Supervisor	RCT		,	20.00
09,25,20	Herbert Levine 12265 SW 151 St. MIAMI, FL 33186	I	Retired	CAS		\$	102,60
09,129,120	Ronald Rosenberg 10095 SW 70th Ave MIAMI, FL 33156	I	Investment Broker	RCT			\$ 250.00
09,29 720	Steven Berman 10100 SW 70th Ave Pinecrest, FL33156	エ	Retired	CHE	1		200,00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(1) Name Harry Speizer (2) I.D. Number							
	09/01/20		gh <u>09</u> /	<u>30</u> 1 <i>2</i> 0	_ (4) Page	2_	of <u>2</u>
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
	Kenneth Butler 10155 SW 704Av MIAMI, FL33156						200.00
1 1							,
1 1							
1 1							
1 1			-				
1 1	-						
<i>l l</i>							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name HOUNG Spelze (2) I.D. Number				
(1) Name Harry Sperze	(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period <u>09 101 120</u> through <u>09 130 120</u>	(4) Page of			

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
09/05/20	Go Daddy. COM LLC 14455 N. Hayden Rd. Scottsdale, Arizona85260	Website + Marketing	CAN		\$5,99
09/09/20	Signs on the Cheap 11525 A Stonehollow Dr. Austin, TX 78758	Yard Signs	CAN		\$257.09
09/12/20	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd. Waltham, MA 02451	Email Marketing	CAN		\$ 65.00
/ /					
//					
//					
//					
//					

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY		
(1)	Harry Speizer	Village of Pinecrest		
	Name	Office of the Village Clerk		
(2)	10001 SW 70thy Ave			
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	SEP 0 8 2020		
	City, State, Zip Code	Guido H. Inguanzo, Jr.		
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: Village Clerk		
(4)	_	(o) 15 Number.		
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate Office Sought: Pinecrest Coll ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Uncil Seat 1 ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed		
	(5) Report	Identifiers		
Cov	er Period: From $08 / 01 / 20$ To	08 / 31 / 20 Report Type: 20M8		
	Priginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report		
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report		
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 536 . 93		
Loa	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .		
Tota	al Monetary \$, , <u>301</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$, , 536 . 93		
In-K	ind \$, ,			
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,		
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date		
	\$, <u>10</u> , <u>601</u> . <u>00</u>	\$, , <u>636</u> . <u>93</u>		
		tification		
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:				
	Type name) Harry Speizer Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Harry Speizer ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)		
or X	electioneering comm.)	x Home Sel		
S	ignature	Signature		

(1) Name	Harry Speiz	er	(2) I.D. Numb	er		
(3) Cover Period	08/01/20	through 08 / 31	/ 20 (4) Pag	ge /	of	1

	-		-				
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
08,20 20	Speizer. Sherry 10001 Sw 7012 Ave MIAMI, FL 33156	I	Retired	RCT			\$1.00
08,30,30	Jean Hawa 9999 SW71StAVE MIAMI, FL 33156	Ţ	Retired	RCT			\$100.00
08,21,20	Judy Parker 5845 SW 9645t Miami, FL 33156	I	Retired	RCT			\$100.00
08125 120	Daniela Zanzwi 10020 SW 7016 Ave Mramı, Fl 331576	<u> </u>	Retail Business Owner	RCT			\$100.00
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							∢

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

			•		
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
08/05/20	Go Daddy. Com LLC 14455 N. Hayden Rd. Scottsdale, Arizona 8526	Domain Registiation	CAN		S 30,18
08/10/20	Signs on the Cheap 11525 A Stoneholbs Dr. Austin, TX 78758	Yard Signs	CAN		\$352.72
08/19/20	Go Daddy. Com LLC. 14455 N. Hayden Rd. Scottsdale, Arizona 85260	Websited Marketing	CAN		\$96.00
08/21/20	160, Trapelo Ma. Waltham. MA 02451	Email Marketing	CAN	2	\$47,50
08/31/20	Pay Pal 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	Service Charge	CAN		\$ 9.93
//					
//					
//					

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name					
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave					
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156					
	City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
` '	☑ Candidate Office Sought: Pinecrest Cou	ncil Seat 1				
	Political Committee (PC)	7 01 11 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17				
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded				
	Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	individual making electioneering communications)					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From 07 / 01 / 20 To	07 / 31 / 20 Report Type: 20M7				
	original Amendment Spe	cial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,				
Loa	s, <u>10</u> , <u>000</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .				
Tota	ll Monetary \$, ,					
	• •	Total Monetary \$, ,				
In-K	ina	(8) Other Distributions				
		\$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
` ,	\$, <u>10</u> , <u>300</u> . <u>00</u>	\$, , <u> 100</u> . <u>00</u>				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
1	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
(1	_{ype name)} Harry Speizer	_(Type name) Harry Speizer				
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
	1.	, 11 A.				
_X	ignature	X Yang Signature				
9	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

(1) Name/_	larry Speiz	er		(2)	I.D. Number					
(3) Cover Period <u>07 / 01 / 20</u> through <u>07 / 31 / 20</u> (4) Page _/_ of _/_										
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C ₀ Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)			
071 28120	Speizer, Harry 1000 I S.W. 70 AV Pinecrest, FL 33156	, 5		LOA	N		#10,000.00			
1 1										
1 1										
1 1										
1 1										
1 1										
1 1										

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name					
(2)	10001 SW 70th Ave					
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156					
	City, State, Zip Code					
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed						
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From 07 / 01 / 20 To	07 / 31 / 20 Report Type: 20M7				
	Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$,,				
Loai	s , <u>10</u> , <u>000</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .				
Tota	al Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, ,				
In-K	ind \$, ,					
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 10 , 300 . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,100 . 00				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:				
T)	_{ype name)} Harry Speizer	_(Type name) Harry Speizer				
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
	Hang In.	x Harry Su.				
S	ignature /	Signature				

(1) Name/										
(3) Cover Period <u>07 / 01 / 20</u> through <u>07 / 31 / 20</u> (4) Page <u>/</u> of <u>/</u>										
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)			
071 28120	Speizer, Harry 1000 I S.W. 70 Ax Pinecrest, FL 33156	, 5		LOA	N		#10,000.00			
1 1 .			p ·							
1 1										
1 1										
1 1							-			
1 1										
1 1										

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Harry Speizer	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(0)	Name 10001 SW 70th Ave					
(2)	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156					
	City, State, Zip Code					
(4)	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	uncil Seat 1 ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
,	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From 06 / 01 / 20 To	06 / 30 / 20 Report Type: 20M6				
☑ C	original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary				
Loar	s, <u>300</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .				
Tota	Il Monetary \$, , <u>300</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$, 100. 00				
In-K	ind \$, ,					
		(8) Other Distributions \$,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,,30000	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, , 10000				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	rect, and complete:				
	ype name) Harry Speizer	(Type name) Harry Speizer				
	Individual (only for IE	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
×	ignature de la companya de la compan	X Hany M. Signature				

(1) Name	arry Spei.	2 e	-Y	(2)	I.D. Number		NATION NATIONAL PROPERTY AND THE ANALYSIS AND THE ANALYSI
	06/01/20			30 120	(4) Page		of _/
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
06,12,20	Speizer, Harry 100015.W. 70Au Pinecrest, FL331s	5	Bosines s man	LOA			300,00
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	13)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	UES	

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Harry Speizer	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period <u>06 / 0 / / 20</u> through <u>06 / 30 / 20</u>	(4) Page / of /

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
06/12/20	Village OF Pinecrest 12645 Pinecrest PKwy Pinecrest, FL 33156	Qualifying Fee-Pinecres, Village Council	+ CAN		# 00.00
/_/		SEATT			
/ /					
/ /					
//					
//					
/ /					
	-				

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying

Village of Pinecrest Office of the Village Clerk

JUN 1 2 2020

Guido H. Inguanzo, Jr. Village Clerk

officer before opening the	<u>∍ campa</u>	ign account.								OFFICE	USE	UNLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE Initial Filing of Form	•	S): -filing to Change:	· 🗆 1	Freasi	urer/D	eputy [] Deposi	tory		Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in	this orde	r: First, Middle, L	ast)			lress (includ	de post off	fice bo	ox or st	treet, city,	state, :	zip
Harry Speizer					code) 10001 SW 70th Ave							
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	il address		P	Pinecrest, FL 33156							
(305) 505-4444	hspeize	er@bellsouth.	net									
Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) Village of Pinecrest Council-Seat 1					7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.							
8. If a candidate for a par	<u>isan</u> off	ice, check block	and fil	ll in n	ame	of party as	applicab	le: I	My inte	nt is to rur	n as a	
☐ Write-In ☐ No	Party Affi	liation							Par	ty cano	lidate.	
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to act as	s my	X	Can	npaign Trea	surer []	Deputy	/ Treasure	r	
10. Name of Treasurer or D	eputy Tr	reasurer		¥								
Harry Speizer											w	
11. Mailing Address								12	. Telep	hone		
10001 SW 70th Ave								(3	305)	505-444	14	
13. City	14. C	county	15. St	ate	e 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address							
Pinecrest	Miam	ni-Dade	FL		331	56	hspeize	er@b	ellsou	uth.net		
18. I have designated the	followin	ig bank as my		F	Prima	ry Deposito	ry [] Se	conda	y Deposit	ory	
19. Name of Bank				20.	Addre	ess						
Iberia Bank		_	NATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	One	Dat	ran Cente	er, 9100	S. D	adela	nd Blvd,	Ste 1	107
21. City		22. County				23. State				24. Zip C	ode	
Miami		Miami-Dade				FL				33156		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.												
25. Date				26.	Signa	ture of Car	ndidate					
6-11-2020 X Larry Jan												
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)												
l,		Harry Speizer					, do he	ereby	accept	the appoi	ntmen	t
	(Pleas	se Print or Type I	Name)					-	•			
designated above as:	\boxtimes	Campaign T	reasure	er	P	Deputy Tre	easurer.					
6-11-20)20		X		La	ng L	1					
Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer												

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

I, Harry Speizer

OFFICE USE ONLY
Village of Pinecrest
Office of the Village Clerk

JUN 1 2 2020

Guido H. Inguanzo, Jr. Village Clerk

candidate for the office of Pinecrest Village Council;								
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of								
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.								
X Hang See:	6-11-2020							
Signature of Candidate	Date							
Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign to file this form is a first degree misdemeaner and	mpaign Depository is filed. Willful							

failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida

Statutes).